



PARENTAL MEDIA CONSENT AND ASSIGNMENT OF RIGHTS Breakfast in Unison – Breakfast Champions nominations

Dear Parent (s)/legal guardian,

I hereby consent to the use of my child's name and photograph for the Breakfast in Unison volunteer/school team recognition event. The photo and name may be used/disseminated by the Breakfast Club on its social media channels and other communication platforms, including its newsletters and website. The entire process shall be organized and supervised by the Breakfast Club.

I acknowledge that this transfer of rights to benefit the Breakfast Club of Canada, a non-profit organization, is made without remuneration, and I grant a complete and final discharge to Breakfast Club of Canada.

Please complete the consent form and return it to the school administration as soon as possible.

Name of child (please print):	
Name of parent or legal guardian (please print):	
Phone (home):	Phone (other):
Email (parent or legal guardian):	
Parent's or legal guardian's signature:	
Date:	